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	Name
	Email

	ACTIS OIL AND GAS LIMITED
	Mr Alex Strong
	astrong@actisoilandgas.com

	APACHE NORTH SEA LIMITED
	Mr Jeff Towart
	jeffrey.towart@apachecorp.com

	BP EXPORATION OPERATING COMPANY LIMITED
	Mr Allen Deans
	allen.deans@uk.bp.com

	ENQUEST HEATHER LIMITED
	Mrs Claire L Wilson
	claire.wilson@enquest.com

	IOG UK LIMITED
	Mr Mark C Routh
	mark.routh@independentoilandgas.com

	JETEX PETROLEUM LIMITED
	Mr Paul Davies
	pjd@jetexpet.com

	MAERSK OIL NORTH SEA UK LIMITED
	Mr John Colleran
	john.colleran@maerskoil.com

	SHELL UK LIMITED
	Ms Marianne Eide
	marianne.eide@shell.com

	SPEEDWELL ENERGY LIMITED
	Mr Richard T Strachan
	richard.strachan@speedwell-energy.com

	STATOIL (UK) LIMITED
	Dr Jenny Morris
	jemor@statoil.com
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